SIMPLE X

G
\-.\y ':‘2 .“\If'q':, %
\1 \,-5.7‘
)\ \ Iu ;r_;\‘
I\il'l m E ﬂ N \\ \] ‘/‘
T .
N ‘ &K

—

-|
=

=)
s
T
.
[ ]
%\ ~
- A

T
‘g“:
o
s
—
=]
-

¥
- -
|(-\

— o

P W
T



SIMPLE X Spare Parts

Model : SIMPLE X (Effect From 01/07/2009)

RRP {(PRICE

EXCLUDES

Pos |Part No. Description GST)

115300-275604 [INLET MULTI SET + N/A COPPER 11.1 KW SIMPLE X $ 82.68
1R|6931 REED SWITCH ONLY $ 27.53
2]5100-275491 |TANK MULTI BEND SET + COPPER LONG 11.1 KW SIMPLE X | $ 105.64
3|5400-275606 |THERMOSTAT MULTI SET + MANUAL RESET 3P AS3A-11 $ 99.21
416301-267400 |CONTACTOR 18A 1 NO+1NC 3 136.54
5]7701-269559 |GASKET SH.HOSE 3 0.20
6]6801-269798 |TANK SUPPORT PLATE (COPPER TANK) 3 3.98
7]7701-269544 |4 X 12 SCREW TAPPING 3 0.10
8]6801-267454 |SUPPORT SCREW M4 $ 8.67
9|6801-275886 |SUPPORT ROD AS3-B 3 3.16
10]6801-275885 |SUOPORT ROD AS3-A $ 3.16
11]7701-275550 [SCREW M4 X 0.7 X 20 3 0.10
12|6302-269768 |TERMINAL BLOCK 4 POLE $ 4.69
13]7701-269529 (M4 NUT, GALV 3 0.10
1417701-269526 |M4 WASHER, GALV 3 0.10
15|6801-267416 [OUT LET SET SXII 3 39.39
16|7702-269560 [GASKET $ 0.41
1716801-267426 |METAL BASE SPX $ 34.29
1816301-267419 |PLASTIC COVER DHF (MODIFY){(167322) $ 17.96
1916501-271093 |FRONT STICKER SIMPLEX 3 17.96
20]16302-275499 |PIPTON BLACK (170138) 3 1.22
21]6401-269725 |EARTH WIRE 4.0 SQMM. 260 MM. 3 2.24
2216401-275882 |WIRE 14 AWG X 210 MM BROWN DIA 5.0 $ 3.57
23]6401-275883 |WIRE 14 AWG X 280 MM, BRWN,DIA 5.0 $ 4.08
2416401-269918 [L WIRE 2.5 SQ. MM X 130 BROWN RING THERMINAL $ 2.04
2516401-275884 |WIRE 14 AWG X 400 MM, BROWN DIA 5.0 3 510
2616401-275902 |WIRE 14 AWG X 330 MM BROWN, DIA 5.0 3 4.49
27]6401-275884 |WIRE 14 AWG X 400 MM, BROWN DIA 5.0 3 5.10
2816401-267424 |WIRE 14 AWG 200 MM. BROWN $ 3.78
29]6401-267424 |WIRE 14 AWG 200 MM. BROWN $ 3.78
3016401-267424 |WIRE 14 AWG 200 MM. BROWN $ 3.78
31]6401-267421 |WIRE 20 AWG 100 MM. BLACK 3 2.04




	SIMPLEX SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM
	Simplex Spare Parts Pricelist RRP ONLY

